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SERVICE LIST 
 
 

Anthony Cerasuolo, Esq. 
California-American Water 
Company 
1033 B Avenue, Suite 200 
Coronado, CA 92118 
acerasuolo@amwater.com 
 
Lori Girard, Esq. 
California-American Water 
Company 
511 Forest Lodge Road, Suite 100 
Pacific Grove, CA  93950 
Attorneys for California 
American Water 
 

Donald G. Freeman, Esq.
Perry & Freeman 
P.O. Box 805 
Carmel, CA  93921-0805 
klglegal@hotmail.com  
 
Attorneys for City of Seaside 

Christine Davi, Esq.
Monterey City Attorney's 
Office 
512 Pierce Street 
Monterey, CA  93940 
davi@monterey.org 
 
Attorneys for City of 
Monterey 
 

James G. Heisinger, Jr., Esq. 
Heisinger, Buck & Morris 
P.O. Box 5427 
Carmel, CA  93921-5427 
hbm@carmellaw.com  
 
Attorneys for City of Sand City 
 

Robert Wellington, Esq.
Wellington Law Offices 
857 Cass Street, Suite D 
Monterey, CA  93940 
attys@wellingtonlaw.com  
 
Attorneys for City of Del Rey 
Oaks 

Brian Finegan, Esq.
Law Office of Brian Finegan 
P.O. Box 2058 
Salinas, CA  93902 
brian@bfinegan.com  
 
Attorneys for Granite Rock 
Company 

____________________________ 
David C. Sweigert, Esq. 
Fenton & Keller 
2801 Monterey Salinas Highway 
P.O. Box 791 
Monterey, CA 93942-0791 
dsweigert@fentonkeller.com  
 
Attorneys for Development 
Company No. 30 
 

 
John M. Garrick, Esq. 
Larson Garrick & Lightfoot  
801 S. Figueroa St., Suite 1750 
Los Angeles, CA  90017 
jgarrick@lgl-law.com 
 
Attorneys for Alderwood Group, 
Inc. d/b/a Mission Memorial Park 

Robert A. Goodin, Esq. 
James D. Squeri, Esq. 
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, 
Day & Lamprey 
505 Sansome Street, Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA  94111 
jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com  
rgoodin@goodinmacbride.co
m  
 
Attorneys for Pasadera 
Country Club, LLC 
 

Eric Robinson, Esq. 
Kronick, Moskovitz, Tiedemann  
& Girard 
400 Capitol Mall, 27th Floor 
Sacramento,  CA  95814 
erobinson@kmtg.com  
 
Attorneys for Laguna Seca Resort, 
Inc. and Bishop, McIntosh & 
McIntosh 

Kevin M. O’Brien, Esq.
Steven P. Saxton, Esq. 
Downey Brand LLP 
621 Capitol Mall, 18th Floor 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
kobrien@downeybrand.com  
ssaxton@downeybrand.com  
 
Attorneys for Monterey County 
Water  Resources Agency 

Elizabeth Gianola 
Horan, Lloyd 
26385 Carmel Rancho Road, 
Suite 200 
Carmel, CA  93923 
egianola@horanlegal.com 
  
Attorneys for York School, 
Inc. 
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David Laredo, Esq. 
DeLay & Laredo 
606 Forest Avenue 
Pacific Grove, CA  93950 
dave@laredolaw.net  
 
Attorneys for Monterey Peninsula 
Water Management District  
 
Anthony Lombardo, Esq. 
144 W. Gabilan Street 
Salinas, CA 93901  
 
Attorneys for Laguna Seca Resort, 
Inc., and Pasadera Country Club, 
LLC 

Thomas D. Roth, Esq.
Law Office of Thomas D. Roth 
One Market, Spear Tower, #3600 
San Francisco, CA  94105 
Rothlaw1@comcast.net 
 
Sheri L. Damon 
Damon Law Offices 
618 Swanton Road 
Davenport, CA 95017 
 
Attorneys for Security National 
Guaranty, Inc. 
 
 
 

Charles J. McKee, Esq.
Office of County Counsel 
168 W. Alisal Street, 3rd Floor 
Salinas, CA  93901 
mckeecj@co.monterey.ca.us  
 
Attorneys for County of 
Monterey 
 
 
Laura Dadiw 
Watermaster Executive 
Officer 
2600 Garden Road, Suite 228 
Monterey, CA  93940 
watermasterseaside@sbcgloba
l.net  

Paul Bruno, Member 
Cypress Pacific Investors, LLC 
P.O. Box 400 
Marina, CA  93933 
paul@mpe2000.com 
 
For Cypress Pacific Investors, 
LLC, Successor in Interest to 
Muriel Calabrese 1987 Trust 
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